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Speedstakes, 59 Runs
24" Jumps, 1 Run

24002 B Pippa, Weimaraner, Audrey Silva

22" Jumps, 2 Runs

22002 S Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw
22001 S Juno, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek

20" Jumps, 23 Runs

20031 N Shivoo!, Australian Shepherd, Kelly Balantic
20030 B Hero, Border Collie, Alejandra Gritsipis
20026 S Rae, Border Collie, Donalee Slater
20016 N Fya, Australian Shepherd, Diana Williamson
20012 N Westerly, Border Collie, Shasta Kielbasa
20006 N Mondo, Border Collie, Anna Ericsson
20001 B Lennox, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
20027 B Whim, Border Collie, Marguerite Foster
20025 S Pagan, Border Collie, Vanessa Mortarino
20024 S Zachery, Australian Koolie, Anne Crawshaw
20020 BS Coal, Poodle-Standard, Tom Toomla
20019 N Nori, Mixed Breed, Molly Riser
20018 N Widget, Border Collie, Joyce O'Connell
20017 S Berry, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
20013 NS Kofi, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth Annand
20011 N Billie Beans, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
20010 S Keene, Border Collie, Dana Tucker
20009 N Vash, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay

Kelly
20007 S Moonshine, Border Collie, Hannah Sardo
20005 N Marcel, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers
20023 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20004 N Wilco, Border Collie, Kelly Balantic
20003 B Inferno, Border Collie, Alejandra Gritsipis

16" Jumps, 19 Runs

16023 N Solveig, Border Collie, Susanne Diana
16022 C Tedd, Miniature American Shepherd, Anna

Ericsson
16003 NS Tag, Border Collie, Roxanne Winslow
16018 NS Salem, Miniature American Shepherd, Jessica

Tolchinsky
16017 BS Rayna, Border Collie, Shasta Kielbasa
16015 NS Surrey, Labrador Retriever, Claudia McCutcheon
16014 C Mig, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
16012 SS Tiva, Australian Shepherd, Diana Williamson
16011 CS Rev, Border Collie, Donalee Slater
16010 CS Tully, Mixed Breed, Carla Rash
16009 NS Lulu, Whippet, Audrey Silva
16008 C Brisk, Border Collie, Katie Jordan
16006 SS Capri, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
16005 SS Zing, Border Collie, Joyce O'Connell

16004 CS Into, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
16013 NS Ria, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
16007 NS Feather, Border Collie, Dana Tucker
16002 SS Wednesday, Border Collie, Susanne Diana
16001 S Milton, Miniature American Shepherd, Anna

Ericsson

12" Jumps, 9 Runs

12013 N Chaps, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers
12009 N Taco, Rat Terrier, Kaitlyn Lightbody
12008 N Colibri, Mudi, Sophie Webb
12007 SS Gillie, Australian Shepherd, Kelly Balantic
12006 B Eileen, Jack Russell Terrier, Jenny Cournoyer
12004 N Gage, Poodle-Miniature, Jennifer Laporte
12002 NS Beat, Mixed Breed, Lora Abbott
12012 NS Lucy, Australian Cattle Dog, Roxanne Winslow
12001 CS Wiley, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers

8" Jumps, 5 Runs

8007 N Keister, Papillon, Monique Plinck
8005 C Jack-Jack, Coton de Tulear, Pauline Ryan
8004 N Buttercup, Welsh Corgi, Jamie Ravenelle
8003 CS Mable, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay

Kelly
8002 B Finn, Havanese, Judith Ness

 

Speedstakes Sen-Chp #2, 27 Runs
24" Jumps, 1 Run

24001 C Pandemonium, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

22" Jumps, 2 Runs

22002 S Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw
22001 S Juno, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek

20" Jumps, 7 Runs

20026 S Rae, Border Collie, Donalee Slater
20025 S Pagan, Border Collie, Vanessa Mortarino
20024 S Zachery, Australian Koolie, Anne Crawshaw
20017 S Berry, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
20010 S Keene, Border Collie, Dana Tucker
20007 S Moonshine, Border Collie, Hannah Sardo
20023 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

16" Jumps, 12 Runs

16022 C Tedd, Miniature American Shepherd, Anna
Ericsson

16020 C Cashew, Mixed Breed, Sophie Webb
16014 C Mig, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
16012 SS Tiva, Australian Shepherd, Diana Williamson
16010 CS Tully, Mixed Breed, Carla Rash
16011 CS Rev, Border Collie, Donalee Slater
16008 C Brisk, Border Collie, Katie Jordan
16006 SS Capri, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
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16005 SS Zing, Border Collie, Joyce O'Connell
16004 CS Into, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
16002 SS Wednesday, Border Collie, Susanne Diana
16001 S Milton, Miniature American Shepherd, Anna

Ericsson

12" Jumps, 2 Runs

12007 SS Gillie, Australian Shepherd, Kelly Balantic
12001 CS Wiley, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers

8" Jumps, 3 Runs

8005 C Jack-Jack, Coton de Tulear, Pauline Ryan
8003 CS Mable, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay

Kelly
8001 SS Ballz, German Spitz, Jessica Tolchinsky

 

Speedstakes Beg-Nov #2, 37 Runs
24" Jumps, 1 Run

24002 B Pippa, Weimaraner, Audrey Silva

20" Jumps, 18 Runs

20031 N Shivoo!, Australian Shepherd, Kelly Balantic
20030 B Hero, Border Collie, Alejandra Gritsipis
20014 BS Blu Berry, Poodle-Standard, Jessica Tolchinsky
20012 N Westerly, Border Collie, Shasta Kielbasa
20005 N Marcel, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers
20001 B Lennox, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
20027 B Whim, Border Collie, Marguerite Foster
20021 BS Bodhi, Belgian Tervuren, Christine Seibert
20020 BS Coal, Poodle-Standard, Tom Toomla
20019 N Nori, Mixed Breed, Molly Riser
20018 N Widget, Border Collie, Joyce O'Connell
20016 N Fya, Australian Shepherd, Diana Williamson
20013 NS Kofi, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth Annand
20011 N Billie Beans, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
20009 N Vash, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay

Kelly
20006 N Mondo, Border Collie, Anna Ericsson
20004 N Wilco, Border Collie, Kelly Balantic
20003 B Inferno, Border Collie, Alejandra Gritsipis

16" Jumps, 8 Runs

16003 NS Tag, Border Collie, Roxanne Winslow
16023 N Solveig, Border Collie, Susanne Diana
16018 NS Salem, Miniature American Shepherd, Jessica

Tolchinsky
16015 NS Surrey, Labrador Retriever, Claudia McCutcheon
16009 NS Lulu, Whippet, Audrey Silva
16007 NS Feather, Border Collie, Dana Tucker
16017 BS Rayna, Border Collie, Shasta Kielbasa
16013 NS Ria, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt

12" Jumps, 8 Runs

12013 N Chaps, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers
12009 N Taco, Rat Terrier, Kaitlyn Lightbody
12008 N Colibri, Mudi, Sophie Webb
12006 B Eileen, Jack Russell Terrier, Jenny Cournoyer
12005 BS Artie, Mixed Breed, Molly Riser
12004 N Gage, Poodle-Miniature, Jennifer Laporte
12002 NS Beat, Mixed Breed, Lora Abbott
12012 NS Lucy, Australian Cattle Dog, Roxanne Winslow

8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8007 N Keister, Papillon, Monique Plinck
8004 N Buttercup, Welsh Corgi, Jamie Ravenelle

 

Jumping Sen-Chp, 22 Runs
Reg 24" Jumps, 1 Run

24001 C Pandemonium, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

Reg 22" Jumps, 1 Run

22002 S Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

Reg 20" Jumps, 4 Runs

20026 S Rae, Border Collie, Donalee Slater
20018 S Widget, Border Collie, Joyce O'Connell
20010 S Keene, Border Collie, Dana Tucker
20023 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Reg 16" Jumps, 3 Runs

16022 C Tedd, Miniature American Shepherd, Anna
Ericsson

16020 C Cashew, Mixed Breed, Sophie Webb
16008 S Brisk, Border Collie, Katie Jordan

Reg 12" Jumps, 2 Runs

12003 C Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
12011 C Booty, Mixed Breed, Monique Plinck

Reg 8" Jumps, 1 Run

8005 C Jack-Jack, Coton de Tulear, Pauline Ryan

Sel 20" Jumps, 1 Run

20013 SS Kofi, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth Annand

Sel 16" Jumps, 5 Runs

16024 CS Dexter, English Shepherd Dog, Roxanne Winslow
16012 SS Tiva, Australian Shepherd, Diana Williamson
16011 CS Rev, Border Collie, Donalee Slater
16004 CS Into, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
16002 CS Wednesday, Border Collie, Susanne Diana

Sel 12" Jumps, 2 Runs

12014 CS Roots, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott
12001 CS Wiley, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers

Sel 8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8001 SS Ballz, German Spitz, Jessica Tolchinsky
8006 CS Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
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Jumping Beg-Nov, 26 Runs
Reg 20" Jumps, 15 Runs

20028 B Nicky, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
20030 B Hero, Border Collie, Alejandra Gritsipis
20006 N Mondo, Border Collie, Anna Ericsson
20031 N Shivoo!, Australian Shepherd, Kelly Balantic
20024 N Zachery, Australian Koolie, Anne Crawshaw
20019 B Nori, Mixed Breed, Molly Riser
20017 N Berry, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
20016 N Fya, Australian Shepherd, Diana Williamson
20012 N Westerly, Border Collie, Shasta Kielbasa
20011 N Billie Beans, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
20009 N Vash, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay

Kelly
20007 N Moonshine, Border Collie, Hannah Sardo
20005 N Marcel, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers
20001 B Lennox, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
20003 B Inferno, Border Collie, Alejandra Gritsipis

Reg 16" Jumps, 1 Run

16001 N Milton, Miniature American Shepherd, Anna
Ericsson

Reg 12" Jumps, 2 Runs

12015 N Tajer, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
12009 B Taco, Rat Terrier, Kaitlyn Lightbody

Reg 8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8004 B Buttercup, Welsh Corgi, Jamie Ravenelle
8002 B Finn, Havanese, Judith Ness

Sel 20" Jumps, 3 Runs

20021 BS Bodhi, Belgian Tervuren, Christine Seibert
20020 BS Coal, Poodle-Standard, Tom Toomla
20014 BS Blu Berry, Poodle-Standard, Jessica Tolchinsky

Sel 16" Jumps, 3 Runs

16015 NS Surrey, Labrador Retriever, Claudia McCutcheon
16003 NS Tag, Border Collie, Roxanne Winslow
16013 BS Ria, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
 

Agility Sen-Chp, 18 Runs
Reg 24" Jumps, 1 Run

24001 C Pandemonium, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

Reg 22" Jumps, 1 Run

22002 S Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

Reg 20" Jumps, 2 Runs

20018 S Widget, Border Collie, Joyce O'Connell
20023 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Reg 16" Jumps, 2 Runs

16022 C Tedd, Miniature American Shepherd, Anna
Ericsson

16020 C Cashew, Mixed Breed, Sophie Webb

Sel 20" Jumps, 1 Run

20013 SS Kofi, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth Annand

Sel 16" Jumps, 4 Runs

16024 CS Dexter, English Shepherd Dog, Roxanne Winslow
16012 SS Tiva, Australian Shepherd, Diana Williamson
16004 CS Into, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
16002 CS Wednesday, Border Collie, Susanne Diana

Sel & Reg 12" Jumps, 3 Runs

12003 C Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
12014 CS Roots, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott
12011 C Booty, Mixed Breed, Monique Plinck

Sel & Reg 8" Jumps, 4 Runs

8005 C Jack-Jack, Coton de Tulear, Pauline Ryan
8003 SS Mable, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay

Kelly
8001 SS Ballz, German Spitz, Jessica Tolchinsky
8006 CS Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

 

Agility Beg-Nov, 16 Runs
Reg 20" Jumps, 9 Runs

20030 B Hero, Border Collie, Alejandra Gritsipis
20019 B Nori, Mixed Breed, Molly Riser
20028 B Nicky, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
20024 N Zachery, Australian Koolie, Anne Crawshaw
20017 N Berry, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
20016 N Fya, Australian Shepherd, Diana Williamson
20012 N Westerly, Border Collie, Shasta Kielbasa
20009 N Vash, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay

Kelly
20006 N Mondo, Border Collie, Anna Ericsson

Sel 20" Jumps, 2 Runs

20021 BS Bodhi, Belgian Tervuren, Christine Seibert
20020 BS Coal, Poodle-Standard, Tom Toomla

Sel 16" Jumps, 1 Run

16018 NS Salem, Miniature American Shepherd, Jessica
Tolchinsky

Sel & Reg 12" Jumps, 2 Runs

12015 N Tajer, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
12005 BS Artie, Mixed Breed, Molly Riser

Sel & Reg 8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8004 B Buttercup, Welsh Corgi, Jamie Ravenelle
8002 B Finn, Havanese, Judith Ness

 


